
NEO CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL, PASCHIM VIHAR
P.T.M.  SESSION 2025-26   CLASS - U.K.G. 

DATE: 14.03.26
NOTE: STUDENTS CAN ACCOMPANY THEIR PARENTS

ONLY IN SCHOOL UNIFORM

S.NO. SID NAME CLASS
1 187/2024 ADARSH KUMAR JHA U.K.G. A
2 137/2025 ADVIKA  SATAPATHY U.K.G. A
3 144/2024 AGASTYA JHA U.K.G. A
4 136/2024 ANAYA U.K.G. A 9:00 A.M. - 9:45 AM. 
5 141/2025 ATHARV SONKAR U.K.G. A
6 237/2024 AVYAN U.K.G. A
7 159/2024 GINA U.K.G. A

S.NO. SID NAME CLASS
1 186/2025 JAPLEEN KAUR U.K.G. A
2 232/2024 JIYANSH U.K.G. A
3 143/2024 KAVNOOR KAUR U.K.G. A
4 185/2025 KRIDHA U.K.G. A 9:45 A.M. - 10:30 A.M. 
5 111/2025 LAKSHIKA NIGAM U.K.G. A
6 140/2024 LAVIK GOYAL U.K.G. A
7 127/2024 MAANVEER KAMBOJ U.K.G. A

S.NO. SID NAME CLASS
1 230/2024 MOHD. HUSNAIN U.K.G. A
2 189/2024 NAYAN ROY U.K.G. A
3 136/2025 PAAKHI SETHI U.K.G. A
4 123/2024 PARTH BANSAL U.K.G. A 10:30 A.M. - 11:15 A.M.
5 138/2024 RAGHAV MALIK U.K.G. A
6 131/2024 SAYYAM JAIN U.K.G. A
7 142/2024 SEHAJ ARORA U.K.G. A

S.NO. SID NAME CLASS
1 128/2024 TARANJOT KAUR U.K.G. A
2 134/2024 TIYANSH BHASIN U.K.G. A
3 113/2025 UDHAV AHUJA U.K.G. A
4 162/2024 VEDANSHI U.K.G. A 11:15 A.M. - 12:00 NOON
5 125/2024 VIRAJ SINGH K0HLI U.K.G. A
6 202/2025 MOHAMMAD ASAD WARSI U.K.G. A
7 214/2025 MAYANK U.K.G. A



S.NO. SID NAME CLASS
1 126/2024 ASEES KAUR U.K.G. B
2 217/2024 BHAVLEEN KAUR U.K.G. B
3 163/2024 BHAWNA SHARMA U.K.G. B
4 173/2024 DITYA U.K.G. B 9:00 A.M. - 9:45 AM. 
5 193/2024 HARSEERAT KAUR U.K.G. B
6 135/2024 JAPLEEN KAUR U.K.G. B
7 124/2024 KHUSHI U.K.G. B

S.NO. SID NAME CLASS
1 188/2024 KIYANSH BHAGWANI U.K.G. B
2 172/2025 LAVISH GUPTA U.K.G. B
3 141/2024 LIYAN GOYAL U.K.G. B
4 202/2024 MAAHIR VAID U.K.G. B 9:45 A.M. - 10:30 A.M. 
5 148/2024 MOKSH DIXIT U.K.G. B
6 170/2025 RAVNEET KAUR U.K.G. B
7 158/2025 RISHABH KUMAR THAKUR U.K.G. B

S.NO. SID NAME CLASS
1 132/2024 RUDRA KALRA U.K.G. B
2 137/2024 SAMARJOT SINGH U.K.G. B
3 130/2024 TANMAY YADAV U.K.G. B
4 161/2024 TEJAS VEER SINGH U.K.G. B 10:30 A.M. - 11:15 A.M.
5 172/2024 TWISHA U.K.G. B
6 177/2024 UMANG SRIVASTAVA U.K.G. B
7 145/2025 VAIKUNTH U.K.G. B

S.NO. SID NAME CLASS
1 129/2024 VIAAN DUTT U.K.G. B
2 139/2024 YUVEN GOYAL U.K.G. B
3 201/2025 ASIS KAUR U.K.G. B 11:15 A.M. - 12:00 NOON
4 205/2025 MADHAV CHOUDHARY U.K.G. B
5 207/2025 YUVAN U.K.G. B
6 217/2025 PRISHA U.K.G. B


